RoHS
Feature
F-16E Rotary EncoderCOMPLIANCE
Electrical characteristics
Mechanical characteristics
Durability
Rated Power........................................................................DC 5V 5mA(0.5mA Min)
Fluttering............................................................................T1,t3 3ms

Encoder
N:No Switch S:With Switch
Part number system of encoder
Number of pulse
12=12pulse,24=24pulse
M:With whorl bushing(M7.0)
B:No whorl bushing( 7.0)Φ
C:With detent
Length of shaft
F- 16 E N H M +C L F□ □ □ □*